          Kölnerstrasse 69-73
          D-41363 Jüchen
          Tel: 02165911156
Prefolded liquidproof silicon paper inserts
Silicon paper:
Type 1: silicone paper 95 g/m² kraft pulp
Type 2: silicone paper 120 g/m² kraft pulp
Type 3: silicone paper 135 g/m² kraft pulp
Coating: "Solvent-free", 2,3 g/m²
Release value: 7 cN/40 mm +/- 4 cN
Special pre-folded
Configuration
Articel
Ref.
Dimension
of inserts
Volumen of
inserts
Silicone
paper
Quantity
each box
Quantity
each pallet
ES/010-3 175 x 90 x 92 mm 1,0 KG Type 3 500 piece 16.000 piece
ES/020-2 175 x 132 x 120 mm 2,0 KG Type 2 350 piece 11.200 piece
ES/021-3 175 x 175 x 92 mm 2,0 KG Type 3 350  piece 11.200 piece
ES/030-3 178 x 175 x 130 mm 3,0 KG Type 3 300 piece 9.600 piece
ES/050-2 275 x 175 x 130 mm 5,0 KG Type 2 320 piece 10.240 piece
ES/220-3 380 x 280 x 252 mm 22,0 KG Type 3 100 piece 2.400 piece
ES/230-3 376 x 252 x x290 mm 23,0 KG Type 3 100 piece 2.400 piece